Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 13KM - Masculino

Cl.
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Num.

344
334

313
331
298
353
305

286

358
287
349
285
303
327

290

312
376
359
325
301
357
296
364
373
308
302

354
371
309
342
314

Nome
JOACIR MACIEL
LUIS CESAR DE OLIVEIRA

LAURO CAVERSAN JUNIOR
ADEMIR DA SILVA TOLEDO
ADILSON PRZYBYLSKI

MARCUS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
ELTON DE ALMEIDA

EVANDRO DA LUZ RAMOS

RENATO KRZYZANOVSKI

GABRIEL MORBI GOES

LUCIANO MELEXENCO RIBAS
DENIS RICARDO NUNES

DARIO AZEVEDO

ROGERIO FAGUNDES DE ALMEIDA

JOAO MARCOS CARVALHO DE
OLIVEIRA

KLEBER LUIZ XAVIER

JORGE AURELIO KRUGER
RICARDO CUNHA MAGALHAES
RAPHAEL LUIZ PYTLOWANCIV
CASSIO VIDAL

PAULO YVES TREVISAN DISARO
ROBSON AKIO ISHII

RONALDO SANTOS

PEDRO DONIZETE DE SOUZA
GIAN MAURICIO NASCIMENTO
DARBI APARECIDO DE CASTRO

MURILO PIEKARZ BORTOLOTTO
MAURO NADALINI

GILSON BORA

HIGINO RUA MANDAJI
LEONARDO TREVISAN VALENGA
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Equipe Volta
NOSSA SAUDE

4RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

WEBTREINO
MRP

COMPAGAS

DX ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PROFIT STUDIO PERSONAL
TRAINING

PAPALEGUAS
ACORI

MAXXYMA

4RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

KM ASSESSORIA

KRUGER ELETRONICA
TOPDATA
GRABIAS PYTLOWANCIV
WEBTREINO
MYSELFTEAM

CARBONO/SYSMEX
G5 ESPORTES

KM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

WEBTREINO
FOUR ONE
MULLER BIKES

FOUR ONE

Tempo
01:03:44

01:17:27

01:17:56
01:18:20
01:18:33
01:18:48

01:18:58

01:20:09

01:20:12
01:20:39
01:22:39
01:22:52
01:23:30

01:23:44

01:23:58

01:24:08
01:24:13
01:25:04
01:25:11
01:25:23
01:26:03
01:26:59
01:27:08
01:27:08
01:27:30
01:29:07

01:46:34
01:48:35
01:48:50
01:48:58

01:49:22

Pagina :

Liquido
01:03:43

01:16:50

01:17:55
01:18:19
01:18:33
01:18:20

01:18:58
01:20:04

01:20:05
01:20:33
01:22:30
01:22:52
01:23:25

01:22:57
01:23:58

01:24:04
01:24:13
01:24:59
01:24:32
01:25:20
01:25:59
01:26:59
01:26:56
01:26:57
01:26:53

01:29:07

01:46:27
01:48:22
01:47:57
01:48:45

01:49:11
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49
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55

56
57
58
59
60

Num.

356
329
300
292

369
326
339
330

351

315

307

283
311

365
370
335

316
304
295

321

345
284
366

348

372
289
367
294
377

Nome

PAULO ROGERIO BUCZEK
STEFAN WINTERS

BRUNO GOMES CAMARGO

MAICOL DOUGLAS FERNANDES
BANDEIRA

ELIO ARMANDO MAZAROTTO
RODOLFO SBALQUEIRO
CLAUDIO INNAMI

THIAGO PEREIRA LIMA

LUIZ FERNANDO SOLHEID

LUIZ VINICIUS IZIDORIO VIDAL

FELIPE CONSOLI

BRUNO EDUARDO PIERIN

JACKSSON DEPOLI CORREA DE
OLIVEIRA

VALDENIR ECSKSTEIN C PRATES
LUIZ HENRIQUE SOLHEID

ALEXANDRE MENNA BARRETO
CORDEIRO

MANFRED SCHMIDT JUNIOR
EDUARDO DE CARVALHO AMANTINI
RICARDO LEAO

MARIO JOSE DE MELLO SOARES
JUNIOR

JOAO HENRIQUE CABRAL
BRUNO MAURICIO PAZ ZANELLATO

WAGNER AMAURY FLASMO DE
OLIVEIRA

LOEYDERSON DE MEIRA
NEI FERNANDES

JEAN ZONTA

AILTON TERUMI

MICHEL RODRIGUES

MARCUS VINICIUS FRESSATO
FIGUEIRA
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26
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25
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Faixa
M4049
M3039
M3039
M1629

M5059
M3039
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M4049

M3039
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M1629
M3039
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Equipe Volta

COMPAGAS
SDA RUNNERS

SUPERACAO

GR AVENTURA HOTEL 21
4RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BPM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SULGIRO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BPM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MONTANHISMO DE ATAQUE

BPM

BPM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

420K RUNNERS
BPM

4RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PIGUINS

THE RUNNING MOMS

MINHOCAS RUNNERS

DX ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

NUTRICAO AVANCADA

SOCORRENDO

Tempo
01:49:27
01:49:29
01:49:40
01:49:42

01:50:02
01:50:13
01:50:34
01:50:48

01:51:22

01:51:24

01:51:34

01:51:48

01:51:58

01:52:20
01:52:21
01:52:30

01:52:31
01:52:34

01:52:38

01:52:43

01:52:48
01:53:26

01:53:28

01:53:50

01:54:35
01:54:39
01:55:23
01:56:02

01:56:05
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Liguido
01:49:27
01:48:48
01:49:11
01:49:20

01:49:14
01:49:47
01:50:23

01:49:50
01:50:18
01:51:13
01:50:36

01:51:05

01:51:15

01:52:20
01:52:07
01:51:24

01:52:31
01:51:58

01:52:38
01:52:43

01:52:48
01:52:57

01:52:31
01:53:48

01:54:08
01:54:07
01:54:14
01:56:02

01:55:43
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Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa  ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido
61 310 GIOVANNI GONCALVES 37  M3039 22 M CORRIDA LEGAL OABPR 01:56:13 01:56:13
62 361 ROBERTO OKO FERNANDES 46  M4049 18 M 01:56:17 01:55:51
63 368 ANDRE LUIZ DE LIMA 53  M5059 7 M 01:56:23 01:56:02
64 318 MARCELO POLATTI TOMAZ 36 M3039 23 M SDA RUNNER 01:57:15 01:56:33
65 306 FABIO ALFREDO GERONASSO 37  M3039 24 M 01:58:55 01:57:49
66 317 MARCELO MARTINS 38 M3039 25 M FOUR ONE 01:59:39 01:58:42
67 355 PAULO DE TARSO LACERDA 44 = M4049 19 M PAPALEGUAS 02:00:01 02:00:01
68 346 JOAO LUIS BANDEIRA 45 = M4049 20 M PAPALEGUAS 02:00:50 02:00:50
69 319 MARCIO HENRIQUE JAQUES 38 M3039 26 M JUMA RUNNERS 02:01:17 02:00:46
70 332 ADRIANO STAMATO 40 M4049 21 M FOUR ONE 02:02:18 02:01:23
71 347 JONNY ARIEL BERNERT 43 M4049 22 M SALAO MULHER 02:02:47 02:02:07
PLENASULGIROIBEX DH
72 350 LUIZ DA SILVA 41 M4049 23 M 02:03:07 02:03:03
73 320 MARIO EUCLIDES MANDICAJU 37  M3039 27 M CHIMARUN 02:04:35 02:04:35
BITENCOURT
74 336 ANDERSON DANIEL SOLA 41  M4049 24 M PAPALEGUAS 02:05:32 02:05:32
75 299 ANDERSON MOLERO 34 M3039 28 M 02:06:04 02:05:23
76 343 ISAEL BRANDALISE 46 = M4049 25 M CHIMARUN 02:07:45 02:07:45
77 341 HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 47 = M4049 26 M PAPALEGUAS 02:08:42 02:08:13
78 323 MAURICIO AMARAL CANTAO 34 M3039 29 M 02:09:05 02:07:59
79 340 GILBERTO CORRADI JR 45 = M4049 27 M ASSESSORIA SUPERACAO 02:09:26 02:08:39
80 293 MARIO KONDO NETO 19 M1629 12 M BPM ASSESSORIA 02:10:26 02:10:26
ESPORTIVA
81 328 SERGIO SAGAZ 39  M3039 30 M SOCORRENDO 02:10:53 02:10:39
82 352 MARCELLO FLORES 47  M4049 28 M THE RUNNING MOMS 02:12:18 02:11:33
83 288 GABRIEL RICCIARDI 16  M1629 13 M PAPALEGUAS 02:14:54 02:14:34
84 337 ANDRE LUIZ RICCIARDI 42 M4049 29 M PAPALEGUAS 02:15:22 02:15:22
85 362 ROGERES BRUNO BALDISSERA 43 M4049 30 M PAPALEGUAS 02:15:25 02:15:25
86 363 ROGERIO SABATELLA ADAM 45 = M4049 31 M PAPALEGUAS 02:24:05 02:23:16
87 291 MAGDA LINZMEYER BERTO 27  M1629 14 M VBA 02:32:17 02:31:33
88 338 CESAR AUGUSTO FELICITO 40 M4049 32 M JUMA RUNNERS 02:33:26 02:33:11
89 375 CARLOS JOSE VENTURA 71 M6099 3 M BE HAPPY 02:39:29 02:39:02
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